Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 280
e Funding Year is or 2020

Service

Provider Eapgllez]

(BEN)

FRN

Status

Requested
Amount

SLD Explanation

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Navajo Nation

NTUA Wireless, Tribal
(1 Consortium AZ
(143035541) Consortin

NTUA Wireless, "IIEIS\ISZJ]O Nation

e Consortium AZ
(143035541) e

NTUA Wireless, rI;Ig‘I;f;JlO Nation

(1 Consortium AZ
(143035541) Consortin

2099075976

2099075985

2099076026

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Total Monthly
Eligible Recurring Costs
of FRN LINE ITEM
2099075976.066 f...

MR1:The Total Route Feet
for FRN Line Item
2099075985.001 was
modified from O to...

MR1:The Total Route Feet
for FRN Line Item
2099076026.001 was
modified from O to...

$1,772,150.40

$593,979.61

$4,356,773.75

$1,772,150.40

$593,979.61

$4,356,773.75
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