

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 280
- Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
NTUA Wireless, LLC (143035541)	Navajo Nation Tribal Consortium (17023688)	AZ	2099075976	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Monthly Eligible Recurring Costs of FRN LINE ITEM 2099075976.066 f...	\$1,772,150.40	\$1,772,150.40
NTUA Wireless, LLC (143035541)	Navajo Nation Tribal Consortium (17023688)	AZ	2099075985	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Route Feet for FRN Line Item 2099075985.001 was modified from 0 to...	\$593,979.61	\$593,979.61
NTUA Wireless, LLC (143035541)	Navajo Nation Tribal Consortium (17023688)	AZ	2099076026	IA	Funded	MR1:The Total Route Feet for FRN Line Item 2099076026.001 was modified from 0 to...	\$4,356,773.75	\$4,356,773.75



[Source: E-rate Manager](#)

E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

Data generated on Tuesday, February 17th, 2026 at 10:46 AM CST